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TECHNISCHE DATEN

ABMESSUNGEN
(HxBXT)
DISPLAY

SPANNUNG
FREQUENZ
STROMAUFNAHME
DRUCK

650 x 410 x 564 mm

7-zeiliges Grafik-
display, 128 x 64 Px
230V

50 Hz

1540 W

1,2 bar

BOILERKAPAZITAT
ABFALLBEHALTER
(flussig)
ABFALLBEHALTER
(fest)
FESTWASSER-
ANSCHLUSS
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0,5 Liter
1,4 Liter

ca. 1565 Dosierungen
(Kaffeesatz)
% Zoll auBen

Der Hersteller empfiehlt ab einer DH von 7 eine Wasseraufbereitung.



